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10:00AM  - 5:00 PM
Fiserv Forum, Deer District
Downtown Milwaukee

BEAUTIFULLY
CRAFTED
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WELCOME TO MORNING GLORY
Thank you for choosing to spend your day with us and for supporting the work 
of our talented artists. Here you will find beautifully crafted artwork to adorn 
your home or yourself, artwork to enrich your life.

The Morning Glory Art Fair is produced by Wisconsin Craft, a nonprofit 
organization. WI Craft provides education and networking opportunities for 
artists, and continues the tradition of advocating for and celebrating fine craft 
in Wisconsin communities and the surrounding region. We are proud to have 
many of our artists’ work represented at the show; look for the Wisconsin Craft 
designation next to their name.

Enjoy the weekend, and come back next year to celebrate Morning Glory Art 
Fair’s 50th Anniversary on August 9 & 10, 2025!

Kate Marotz
WI Craft President

Jan Raven
Morning Glory Director

Learn more at: 
wisconsincraft.org

Join Us | Donate | Get Involved   

Wisconsin Craft develops 
and promotes Craft and 

the Maker to enhance the 
cultural life of Wisconsin 

communities and beyond. 

Barbara Chapell Mary Hager

June Ambro

@wisconsincraft

Jan Raven

Artists Pictured on Front Cover: Kyle Hendrix, Judy Zeddies, Carolyn & Leonard Wil-
son, Liza Compass, Jack Debertin, Christine VanSickle, Lana Vosk, & Neshama Roash
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 UWM EMERGING ARTISTS2024 SHOW HIGHLIGHTS
Indulge in Local Flavors
We are thrilled to announce the 
exciting addition of local food trucks! 
When present, they’ll be at the south 
end of the Plaza.  

Beauty and the Bean
Romero’s Tacos
Cosmic Lemonade
MKE Bento

2024 Artists Awards
Judges will circulate on Saturday morning to choose this 
year’s prestigious Artist Awards. Two judges will visit each booth 
individually and together select the award winners. Winners will 
be announced late Saturday with a celebratory visit. Look for artist 
winners’ ribbons and bright certificates on display in their booths later 
that day and Sunday.

Zoe Morning
Director of Wausau Festival of Arts
Wausau, WI

Sue Moberly
Owner of Torn Edges Studio
Madison, WI

Best in Show 
1 Award

Award of Excellence
4 Awards

Award of Merit 
4 Awards

Annette Hirsh Memorial Award 
for Excellence in Jewelry
1 Award

CASH AWARDS

Special thanks to our Jurors who judged the 
2024 artists’ applications.

Bob Tarrell
Madison, WI

Sue Moberly
Madison, WI 

Zoe Morning
Wausau, WI

AWARD JUDGES

UWM Peck School of the Arts
Part of Wisconsin Craft’s non-profit 
mission is to encourage and support 
the next generation of artists working 
in the fine craft fields. For the fifth year, 
the UWM Emerging Artist booth features 
the work of six art students whose 
media include ceramics, sculpture, 
fiber arts, painting, printmaking, 
jewelry, & metalsmithing. These artists 
proudly represent the outstanding Arts 
programing at UW - Milwaukee. 

Jessica Isaacs
Fiber

Beth Lemerand
Printmaking

Ellee Spalding
Painting & Ceramics

Caroline Wynne
Jewelry & Metalsmithing

Logan Zabkowicz
Jewelry & Metalsmithing

Anthony Zelazoski
Jewelry & Metalsmithing Jessica Isaacs

PARTICIPATING EMERGING ARTISTS

2024 JURORS

SUPPORT WISCONSIN CRAFT: 
KEEP THE MORNING GLORY ART FAIR FREE

We strive to keep our event free so everyone can enjoy and 
be inspired by our artists and craftspeople. Please consider 
making a donation to help us achieve this mission.

wisconsincraft.org
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 Fine Art &  
Craft Sale

2024 Celebrating Our  
38th Semiannual 

Olbrich Botanical Gardens  
3330 Atwood Avenue, Madison, WI 

Come and enjoy fabulous and affordable  
artwork by talented artists.  

Hope to see you—bring a friend.

Sponsored by the Madison Weavers Guild and  
Olbrich Gardens Gift Shop

Saturday, October 26, 10-4  
Sunday, October 27, 10-4

FineArtandCraftSale.com | fineartandcraftsale  
MadisonWeaversGuild.com

 
Onsager 

 
Janhke 

 
 

 
 

   

 

 
34 
years 

 

GALLERY 218 

CONTEMPORARY ART  

Gallery Night and Day October 19, 5-10pm  
Live Jazz by Elevator Band 

October 20,noon-5pm  
 

Regular public hours: Saturdays1-6 pm & by appointment 

207 E. Buffalo St. Suite 218 Milwaukee WI  
www.gallery218.com gallery218mke@gmail.com 

@218gallery 

 

   

   
 

CCeelleebbrraattiinngg    
3344    

yyeeaarrss  

   

 
LAUZUMS 

NEWMAN 

 
GOETZINGER 

MELLOTT 

 

HOOKS  

WEIDNER FRIESE 

HOSTETLER 

HANDMADE AND IMPECCABLY CRAFTED GIFTS FROM  
MILWAUKEE’S FAVORITE ART GALLERY IN GREENDALE, WIS.

Featuring original fine art  
and home accessories:   

jewelry, apparel, garden art,  
glass,  painting and mixed media. 

If you don’t find 

what you’re  
looking for at  
the Fair, you will 

find it at Galleria  

Greendale! 

Visit our Greendale “Originals.”
Visit Greendale’s landmark community built in 

1938,  just minutes from downtown Milwaukee! 
Visit greendale.org

5640 Parking Street • Greendale, Wis. • 414-344-8244 
info@galleriagreendale.com • galleriagreendale.com 
MON.-FRI. 11:30 A.M.-5:30 P.M. • SAT. 10 A.M.-3 P.M. • SUN. CLOSED

Now Featuring Gorgeous Art To Wear!

Where  ART  Meets FASHION! 
HELP US CELEBRATE OUR  3-YEAR ANNIVERSARY!

Beautiful  
work by more 
than 80 artists 

from across 
the U.S.

FREE  
GIFT 

with any purchase of  
$20 or more 

NOW THRU SEPT. 20 
Plus, SAVE an  

ADDITIONAL 20%  
on all SALE ITEMS!  

WITH THIS 
COUPON ONLY 

Galleria Greendale/ 
MG Fair

Spring Creek Art Works, Kipp Inglis
141 Studio C, Lodi Street, Lodi, WI 53555 

www.abotanicaldyery.com

Instruction in Indigo,
natural dyes, Shibori
and Boro and finished
work in art/craft events
throughout Wisconsin.

ABotanicalDyery
@gmail.com 

608.335-1237

Spring Creek Art Works 
A Botanical Dyery
a_botanical_dyery 

- Design & Print Studio -

We make printing easy!

confluencegraphics.net
������������������������������������

proud supporter of 
the morning glory
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2024 MORNING GLORY MAP FIBER
  12  Gerri Ager
109  Jennifer Angelo
  44  Theresa Brunson
101  Pamela England
  22  Ludmila Gancova
  97  Lou Hii
  87  Joan Kennedy
  30  Fay Liberty
    8  Rachel Mattson
  78  Erika Mock
  70  Janvier Ngamije
135  Susan Otterson
  82  Anna Repke
  91  Lana Vosk
34, 35  Yuliya Wolf

GLASS
  36  Bobby Harr
  52  Grant Mahr
  75  Jackson Ocheltree
119  Leonard Wilson

JEWELRY
  23  Lyn Chevrier
114  Jeff Dawald
133  Wayne Farra
  18  Linda Franzblau
  96  Michele Friedman
125  Carrie Haase
102  Chris Jensen
130  Sharon Johnston
  38  Brenna Klassen-Glanzer
    7  Kim Koch
  62  David Lee
  71  Steve Mitchell
  77  Hayley Nolte
  27  Susan Richter-O’Connell
118  Penelope Rostad
  67  Melissa Schmidt
  56  Linda Smith-O’Mara
  90  Lisa Williams
  32  Kim Wilson
  45  Claudia Winter

MIXED MEDIA
  85  Sally Brandl
    9  Bruce Furlin
116  Mary Hager
  73  McKenna Kornowski

CERAMICS
124  Jennifer Alexander
113  John Bowers
  60  Kyle Hendrix
  11  John Hunter
  86  Bruce Johnson
  65  Andrew Krueger

  46  Linda Lindner
  98  Kate Marotz
134  Eileen McDaniel
110  Rebekah Nicholas
    5  Kim Peterson
 79  Jeffrey Raasch
  25  Joel Sampson

  57  Deena Schuppe
  88  Janine Schwendinger
103  Dan Walker
  16  Richard Wehrs
  41  Jean Wells
  28  Ann Wydeven

Thank You to our Sponsors!

UWM EMERGING 
ARTISTS
40  Jessica Isaacs
40  Beth Lemerand
40  Ellee Spalding
40  Caroline Wynne
40  Logan Zabkowicz
40  Anthony Zelazoski

129  Randy Lee
  51  L Sarena Mann
    3  Melissa Owens
  19  Dori Patrick
126  Ron Sieracki
    4  Jean Simonsen
120  Christine VanSickle
  63  Ronald Vieceli
  95  Amy Weh

PAINTING 
& DRAWING
  83  Catherine Adamkiewicz
  24  Amy Austin
  37  Beth Bergman-Falk
112  Beki Borman
  10  Lynda Brawner
  31  Karien Bredenkamp
  15  Rachel Christopoulos
  42  Liza Compass
  53  Ron Dunn
106  Toril Fisher
  99  Kelli Greentree
131, 132  Derek Hambly
  61  Kate Hoyer
  80  Pete Kornowski
115  Micah Mullen
  66  Adam Pankratz
    4  Jean Simonsen
123  Mark Zanowski

PHOTOGRAPHY 
& DIGITAL ART
68, 69  Bill Bass
  58  Nick Bossenbroek
  76  Derek Dammann
  33  Jamie Heiden
92, 93  Shane Hudak
108  John Krejci
121  Jesse Kunerth
  29  Jay Mason
47, 48  Josh Merrill
  89  Matthew Perrin
  13  Neshama Roash
    6  Chris Robleski
127  Toby Skov

PRINTMAKING
  39  Jay Arpin
  81  Jason Asala
  94  Mel Fleck
  49  Holly Foss
  20  Hannah Gebhart
111  Joe Massanisso
  14  Judy Zeddies
  
SCULPTURE
    1  Jason Blenkinsop
  21  Annette Gordon
  50  Gayle Heinemann
104, 105  Robert Nehring
117  Debbie Radke
54, 55  Peter Rujuwa
  72  Mark Winter

WOOD
  84  Philip Ankney
  43  Lisa Brobst
122  Jack Debertin
  59  Pablo Jesus 
        Franco Aguero
  64  Nate Freberg
  17  Gage Granzow
100  Aryn Kern
  74  Jason LeGear
128  Michael Litin
107  Shanda Louis Pearce
    2  Donald Markham
  26  Jill Stevens

THE NEW 
FASHIONED
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ARTIST BOOTH HIGHLIGHTS

Philip Ankey
www.PhilipSilver.me

Booth 740 Philip Ankey
www.PhilipSilver.me

Booth 740Philip Ankey
www.PhilipSilver.me

Booth 740

Philip Ankey
www.PhilipSilver.me

Booth 740

Philip Ankey
www.PhilipSilver.me

Booth 740 Philip Ankey
www.PhilipSilver.me

Booth 740

Philip Ankey
www.PhilipSilver.me

Booth 740 Philip Ankey
www.PhilipSilver.me

Booth 740

Philip Ankey
www.PhilipSilver.me

Booth 740 Philip Ankey
www.PhilipSilver.me

Booth 740

Philip Ankey
www.PhilipSilver.me

Booth 740 Philip Ankey
www.PhilipSilver.me

Booth 740

Philip Ankey
www.PhilipSilver.me

Booth 740

Philip Ankey
www.PhilipSilver.me

Booth 740

Philip Ankey
www.PhilipSilver.me

Booth 740

ARTIST BOOTH HIGHLIGHTS

Kim Peterson Jennifer Alexander
kapetersonpottery.com alexanderceramics.com

Booth 5 Booth 124Janine Schwendinger

Philip Ankney

Wolf Tracks Clay

withthetreesdesign.com

Booth 88

Booth 84

Joan Kennedy Kate Hoyer

Steve Mitchell Penelope Rostad

Mark Zanowski Catherine Adamkiewicz

Bobby Harr Linda Franzblau

Melissa Owens

Jamie Heiden

Annette Gordon

joankennedyart.com katehoyer.com

stevemitchellmetalsmith.com Wild Forge

markzanowski.com sienabecket.com

bobbyharr.com blendoriginals.squarespace.com

knotheaddesignstudio.com

jheidenphoto.net

flowersalongthetracks.com

Booth 87 Booth 61

Booth 71 Booth 118

Booth 123 Booth 83

Booth 36 Booth 18

Booth 3

Booth 33

Booth 21 Philip Ankey
www.PhilipSilver.me

Booth 740Gerri Ager
etsy.com/shop/GerriAgerArttoWear

Booth 12
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ARTIST BOOTH HIGHLIGHTS

Philip Ankey
www.PhilipSilver.me

Booth 740

Philip Ankey
www.PhilipSilver.me

Booth 740

Shane Hudak
shanehudak.com

Booth 92, 93John Hunter
themasterpotter.com

Booth 11

Lyn Chevrier
facebook.com/indulgenceswearableart

Booth 23
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ARTIST LISTINGARTIST LISTING
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131-132
133
134
135

• 2023 Award Winners   * WI Craft Members  + MKE Studio Tour • 2023 Award Winners   * WI Craft Members  + MKE Studio Tour

Artist Name
Jason Blenkinsop
Donald Markham
Melissa Owens *
Jean Simonsen
Kim Peterson
Chris Robleski *•
Kim Koch *
Rachel Mattson *
Bruce Furlin *
Lynda Brawner
John Hunter *
Gerri Ager *
Neshama Roash *
Judy Zeddies *
Rachel Christopoulos *
Richard Wehrs
Gage Granzow *+
Linda Franzblau *+
Dori Patrick
Hannah Gebhart
Annette Gordon *
Ludmila Gancova
Lyn Chevrier *
Amy Austin *
Joel Sampson *
Jill Stevens *
Susan Richter-O’Connell *
Ann Wydeven *
Jay Mason *
Fay Liberty *
Karien Bredenkamp
Kim Wilson *•
Jamie Heiden
Yuliya Wolf
Bobby Harr
Beth Bergman-Falk
Brenna Klassen-Glanzer *
Jay Arpin *•
UWM Peck School
Jean Wells *+
Liza Compass
Lisa Brobst *
Theresa Brunson *
Claudia Winter *
Linda Lindner *
Josh Merrill
Holly Foss
Gayle Heinemann *
L Sarena Mann
Grant Mahr *
Ron Dunn *
Peter Rujuwa
Linda Smith-O’Mara •
Deena Schuppe *
Nick Bossenbroek
Pablo Jesus Franco Aguero
Kyle Hendrix *
Kate Hoyer
David Lee 
Ronald Vieceli
Nate Freberg *
Andrew Krueger *•
Adam Pankratz
Melissa Schmidt

Artist Name
Bill Bass
Janvier Ngamije
Steve Mitchell *
Mark Winter •
McKenna Kornowski
Jason LeGear *
Jackson Ocheltree
Derek Dammann
Hayley Nolte
Erika Mock *
Jeffrey Raasch *
Pete Kornowski
Jason Asala *
Anna Repke *
Catherine Adamkiewicz *
Philip Ankney *+ 
Sally Brandl •
Bruce Johnson *
Joan Kennedy *+
Janine Schwendinger
Matthew Perrin
Lisa Williams *
Lana Vosk *
Shane Hudak
Mel Fleck
Amy Weh *
Michele Friedman
Lou Hii
Kate Marotz *
Kelli Greentree *+
Aryn Kern *
Pamela England
Chris Jensen *+
Dan Walker *+
Robert Nehring *
Toril Fisher
Shanda Louis Pearce
John Krejci *
Jennifer Angelo *
Rebekah Nicholas *+
Joe Massanisso
Beki Borman *
John Bowers *+
Jeff Dawald
Micah Mullen
Mary Hager *+
Debbie Radke *
Penelope Rostad *
Leonard Wilson *
Christine VanSickle *
Jesse Kunerth *
Jack Debertin *
Mark Zanowski
Jennifer Alexander *+
Carrie Haase
Ron Sieracki *
Toby Skov
Michael Litin
Randy Lee *
Sharon Johnston
Derek Hambly
Wayne Farra *
Eileen McDaniel
Susan Otterson *

City/State
Milwaukee, WI
Russiaville, IN
New Auburn, WI
Cedar Rapids, IA
Greeley, CO
Milwaukee, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Wausau, WI
Lake Mills, WI
Green Bay, WI
Madison, WI
Madison, WI
Saint Louis, MO
Chicago, IL
New Glarus, WI
Peoria, IL
Franklin, WI
Oconomowoc, WI
Cedar Rapids, IA
Des Moines, IA
Paola, KS
Middleton, WI
Sheboygan, WI
Brookfield, WI
Lanesboro, MN
Cambridge, WI
Menomonie, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Delafield, WI
Sturtevant, WI
Omaha, NE
Fox Point, WI
Holmen, WI
Hartford, WI
Phoenix, AZ
Burlington, WI
Minneapolis, MN
Wauwatosa, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Brown Deer, WI
Tampa, FL
Cedarburg, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Long Grove, IL
Waukesha, WI
Downers Grove, IL
Minneapolis, MN
Roscoe, IL
Sheboygan, WI
Waterloo, WI
Whitefish Bay, WI
Greenwood, IN
Minneapolis, MN
Washburn, WI
Silver Cliff, WI
Oaxca De Juarez, Oaxaca
South Milwaukee, WI
Glenview, IL
Lawrence, KS
Carbondale, IL
Stevens Point, WI
Oostburg, WI
Fitchburg, WI
St.Louis, MO

City/State
Reedsburg, WI
Lewisville, TX
Packwood, IA
Milwaukee, WI
Oconto, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Tucson, AZ
Cincinnati, OH
Charles City, IA
Hawthorne, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Oconto, WI
Oak Creek, WI
Chillicothe, IL
Dearborn Heights, MI
Milwaukee, WI
Evanston, IL
Lake Mills, WI
West Bend, WI
Pine Island, MN
Madison, WI
Crystal Lake, IL
Mequon, WI
Minneapolis, MN
Louisville, KY
Fort Atkinson, WI
Chicago, IL
Indianapolis, IN
Marshfield, WI
South Milwaukee, WI
Little Falls, MN
Avon Park, FL
South Milwaukee, WI
Oak Creek, WI
Oakland, CA
Sheboygan, WI
Waukesha, WI
South Milwaukee, WI
Madison, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Faribault, MN
Louisburg, NC
Adell, WI
Franksville, WI
Cedarburg, WI
Mchenry, IL
Kewaunee, WI
Pittsburgh, PA
Madison, WI
Wauwatosa, WI
Waukesha, WI
Chicago, IL
Schiller Park, IL
Viola, WI
Janesville, WI
Luck, WI
Dallas, TX
Jefferson, WI
Lone Rock, WI
Wautoma, WI
Madison, WI

Medium Category
Sculpture
Wood
Mixed Media
Painting and Drawing
Ceramics
Photography and Digital Art
Jewelry
Fiber
Mixed Media
Painting and Drawing
Ceramics
Fiber
Photography and Digital Art
Printmaking
Painting and Drawing
Ceramics
Wood
Jewelry
Mixed Media
Printmaking
Sculpture
Fiber
Jewelry
Painting and Drawing
Ceramics
Wood
Jewelry
Ceramics
Photography and Digital Art
Fiber
Painting and Drawing
Jewelry
Photography and Digital Art
Fiber
Glass
Painting and Drawing
Jewelry
Printmaking
Multiple
Ceramics
Painting and Drawing
Wood
Fiber
Jewelry
Ceramics
Photography and Digital Art
Printmaking
Sculpture
Mixed Media
Glass
Painting and Drawing
Sculpture
Jewelry
Ceramics
Photography and Digital Art
Wood
Ceramics
Painting and Drawing
Jewelry
Mixed Media
Wood
Ceramics
Painting and Drawing
Jewelry

Medium Category
Photography and Digital Art
Fiber
Jewelry
Sculpture
Mixed Media
Wood
Glass
Photography and Digital Art
Jewelry
Fiber
Ceramics
Painting and Drawing
Printmaking
Fiber
Painting and Drawing
Wood
Mixed Media
Ceramics
Fiber
Ceramics
Photography and Digital Art
Jewelry
Fiber
Photography and Digital Art
Printmaking
Mixed Media
Jewelry
Fiber
Ceramics
Painting and Drawing
Wood
Fiber
Jewelry
Ceramics
Sculpture
Painting and Drawing
Wood
Photography and Digital Art
Fiber
Ceramics
Printmaking
Painting and Drawing
Ceramics
Jewelry
Painting and Drawing
Mixed Media
Sculpture
Jewelry
Glass
Mixed Media
Photography and Digital Art
Wood
Painting and Drawing
Ceramics
Jewelry
Mixed Media
Photography and Digital Art
Wood
Mixed Media
Jewelry
Painting and Drawing
Jewelry
Ceramics
Fiber
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A BIG THANKS

SAVE THE DATE

Thank you for attending the Morning 
Glory Art Fair and your support! 
We appreciate your patronage and 
extend our gratitude to our program 
advertisers, event sponsors, and your 
donations. Patron support makes this 
event possible!

Join us for Morning Glory’s 50th 
anniversary, next year on August 
9th and 10th, 2025!

A special thanks to: The Milwaukee Bucks, Fiserv Forum & Deer District Teams - Deer 
District Bid 23 - City of Milwaukee - Baer-Carlson Communications - Festival Foods – 

Confluence Graphics - Outpost Foods - Carmex – Wisconsin Craft Members
Our show director: Jan Raven and the Morning Glory Committee, all the volunteers who 

help with the many tasks that go into putting on a show of this size and quality!

MEDIA SPONSOR

GOLD SPONSORS

June Ambro
John Bollow
Lyn Chevrier
Sally Ferguson

Rebekah Nicholas
Linda Vieth
2 Anonymous 
Donors

Artists Featured: 
Joan Kennedy, Ian Sustar, Gwen Granzow, Barbara Chappell, Roxane Mayeur,  Andryea Natkin, Stephanie Bartz


